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2A NORTHWEST DISTRICT 1 - 11/2/2012 to 11/3/2012

2012 Girls Swimming &Diving Championships

Fidalgo Pool & Fitness Center, Anacortes, WA

Results
 
#201  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool: 1:52.64 2000# Anacortes

DIST: 1:55.71 2010* Anacortes

I SIBLE, K Kaestner, J Whitney, H BRENNAN

STAT2:02.50

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

LW1 1:55.32* STAT

Rector, Gabrielle 9 VanStone, Jayna 9

McKinney, Jessica 12 Kucinski-Murphy, Clare 10

29.63 32.44 25.0028.25

SQUAL2 1:57.93 STAT

Vonfeldt, Abby 11 Hegeberg, Josephine 11

Nielsen, Olivia 9 Dohm, Maddi 11

31.26 32.61 26.3627.70

SEHM3 2:01.72 STAT

Lam, Shirley 11 Holmgren, Hannah 9

Sheinkopf, Zoe 12 Carbone, Sophia 12

30.08 32.39 27.6431.61

SAMM4 2:02.41 STAT

Martin, Riley 12 Matthes, Gillian 10

Wai, Carmen 12 Ziegan, Blaire 9

31.81 34.02 26.5929.99

SEDRO5 2:05.10   20.0

Olson, Rachel 12 Schols, Alysa 12

Johnson, Kelsey E 9 Jack, Shannon 11

30.96 34.77 29.0530.32

ARBMR6 2:08.54   18.0

McCloskey, Kaelee 9 Maher, Alison 11

McCloskey, Claire 12 Mitchell, Caitlin 9

31.33 39.85 28.1029.26

B - Final

LYDN7 2:14.17   14.0

Hollander, Hannah 12 Vogt, Payton 10

Hollander, Sarah 9 Umbaugh, Shelby 11

33.73 42.95 27.2630.23

ANAC8 2:16.46   10.0

Grieves, Larissa 12 Sharp, Sydney 9

Weisz, Rachel 9 Graham, Maddy 9

34.83 45.51 29.0927.03

B-E9 2:17.20   8.0

Deland, Brenna 12 Brunson, Annie 12

Tampinco, Stephanie 10 Compton, Hayley 11

35.56 37.61 32.1531.88

NOOK10 2:35.17   6.0

VanderVeen, Kori 10 Erdmann, Acesha 12

Oettel, Arlissa 9 Mattson-Hughes, Aurora 12

51.51 33.13 36.0934.44

 
#201  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool: 1:52.64 2000# Anacortes

DIST: 1:55.71 2010* Anacortes

I SIBLE, K Kaestner, J Whitney, H BRENNAN

STAT2:02.50

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LW1 1:57.01 qSTAT

Rector, Gabrielle 9 VanStone, Jayna 9

McKinney, Jessica 12 Kucinski-Murphy, Clare 10

30.44 32.46 25.6528.46

SQUAL2 1:59.45 qSTAT

Witt, Ivana 10 Hegeberg, Josephine 11

Nielsen, Olivia 9 Dohm, Maddi 11

32.24 32.09 26.6028.52

SEHM3 2:03.16 q

Lam, Shirley 11 Holmgren, Hannah 9

Sheinkopf, Zoe 12 Carbone, Sophia 12

30.23 33.33 28.1831.42

SAMM4 2:03.47 q

Martin, Riley 12 Matthes, Gillian 10

Wai, Carmen 12 Ziegan, Blaire 9

32.04 33.88 27.3830.17

SEDRO5 2:05.09 q

Olson, Rachel 12 Schols, Alysa 12

Johnson, Kelsey E 9 Jack, Shannon 11

30.48 35.40 28.6430.57

ARBMR6 2:09.69 q

McCloskey, Kaelee 9 Maher, Alison 11

McCloskey, Claire 12 Mitchell, Caitlin 9

32.01 39.64 29.0928.95

LYDN7 2:13.09 q

Hollander, Hannah 12 Vogt, Payton 10

Hollander, Sarah 9 Umbaugh, Shelby 11

32.86 41.87 27.4130.95

B-E8 2:18.17 q

Deland, Brenna 12 Brunson, Annie 12

Tampinco, Stephanie 10 Compton, Hayley 11

36.35 37.72 32.0432.06

ANAC9 2:20.61 q

Grieves, Larissa 12 Sharp, Sydney 9

Weisz, Rachel 9 Graham, Maddy 9

35.27 38.90 30.0036.44

NOOK10 2:34.75 q

VanderVeen, Kori 10 Erdmann, Acesha 12

Oettel, Arlissa 9 Mattson-Hughes, Aurora 12

49.29 35.58 35.7334.15

BELL--- DQ

Smith, Savannah 10 Brice, Emma 10

Smith, Madison 11 Kindlund, Ellie 11

35.92 37.52 29.6833.54

 
#202  Girls 200 Yard Free

Pool: 1:54.43 1996# Tera Sherard

DIST: 1:56.71 2008* Jessica Vlasic

STAT2:08.90

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LW  9VanStone, Jayna1 1:59.08 STAT

27.62 29.92 30.1631.38

BELL 11Gillman, Madeline2 1:59.19 STAT

27.90 29.70 31.1730.42

SEHM 10Roley, Gwendolyn3 2:00.23 STAT

28.62 30.35 30.6230.64

SQUAL 11Hegeberg, Josephine4 2:07.41 STAT

29.49 32.03 32.8033.09

SAMM 10Matthes, Gillian5 2:09.99   10.0

29.22 32.54 34.0034.23

SEHM 10Poehlman, Ellie6 2:10.26   9.0

29.75 32.77 33.7733.97

B - Final

BELL 10McNabb, Anna7 2:11.53   7.0

30.40 33.86 32.8634.41

LW 12Chopp, Laura8 2:11.63   5.0

29.25 33.11 34.6434.63

SEHM 10Mundell, Megan9 2:11.79   4.0

30.88 33.19 33.7234.00

ANAC 11Masters, April10 2:13.31   3.0

29.94 33.40 34.6735.30

LW 10LeMaster, Lauren11 2:15.92   2.0

29.10 33.52 36.3636.94

SAMM 10Ben-Varon, Aliza12 2:19.47   1.0

31.90 34.41 37.1036.06

 
#202  Girls 200 Yard Free

Pool: 1:54.43 1996# Tera Sherard

DIST: 1:56.71 2008* Jessica Vlasic

STAT2:08.90

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BELL 11Gillman, Madeline1 1:59.81 qSTAT

28.27 30.35 30.8130.38

SEHM 10Roley, Gwendolyn2 2:01.08 qSTAT

28.67 30.59 30.5931.23

LW  9VanStone, Jayna3 2:03.19 qSTAT

27.88 31.19 31.4732.65

SQUAL 11Hegeberg, Josephine4 2:05.50 qSTAT

29.92 32.26 31.6331.69

SAMM 10Matthes, Gillian5 2:10.93 q

29.49 32.77 34.4634.21

SEHM 10Poehlman, Ellie6 2:11.20 q

29.86 32.90 34.2434.20

ANAC 11Masters, April7 2:12.01 q

30.61 33.00 34.1434.26

BELL 10McNabb, Anna8 2:13.46 q

30.98 33.82 34.1434.52



Newport Hills Swim & Tennis Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 10:30 PM  11/3/2012  Page 2

2A NORTHWEST DISTRICT 1 - 11/2/2012 to 11/3/2012

2012 Girls Swimming &Diving Championships

Fidalgo Pool & Fitness Center, Anacortes, WA

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#202  Girls 200 Yard Free)

LW 12Chopp, Laura9 2:14.43 q

29.71 33.95 35.2935.48

SEHM 10Mundell, Megan10 2:14.60 q

31.16 34.38 34.0335.03

LW 10LeMaster, Lauren11 2:17.40 q

29.09 33.76 36.6937.86

SAMM 10Ben-Varon, Aliza12 2:17.66 q

31.42 33.78 36.7335.73

BELL 12Johnson, Kaia13 2:19.43

31.70 34.85 36.8336.05

SEHM 11Richan, Kailee14 2:21.23

31.12 35.26 36.7338.12

ARBMR 11Barela, Vayle15 2:22.24

32.27 36.57 36.0737.33

ANAC 11Bigelow, Tara16 2:23.47

31.39 36.17 37.8438.07

SQUAL 12Ekkelkamp, Leanna17 2:25.01

32.30 35.19 39.3338.19

SQUAL 12Rogers, Julie18 2:25.90

32.28 37.33 37.4638.83

BELL 11Ince, Sage19 2:28.92

33.35 37.40 40.6637.51

SQUAL  9Serres, Lanie20 2:31.51

39.55

LYDN  9Uribe, Annie21 2:33.44

34.00 38.27 40.4040.77

ANAC  9Chomjak, Ivy22 2:40.28

36.05 41.84 39.5042.89

LYDN 12Honcoop, Molly23 2:42.22

35.73 41.25 41.8543.39

ANAC 11Bright, Emily24 2:46.84

38.60 42.22 42.3243.70

 
#203  Girls 200 Yard IM

Pool: 2:07.03 1998# Courtney Ellis

DIST: 2:11.24 2011* Carlee Bock

STAT2:22.90

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SEHM  9Holmgren, Hannah1 2:22.36 STAT

31.61 36.36 33.0441.35

SEHM 11Lam, Shirley2 2:23.97   13.0

31.65 35.90 33.4243.00

ANAC  9Wyll, Bella3 2:30.63   12.0

31.15 37.36 35.5746.55

SAMM 12Wai, Carmen4 2:31.96   11.0

31.53 38.43 35.9646.04

SQUAL 11Vonfeldt, Abby5 2:34.40   10.0

34.18 36.30 35.0748.85

SQUAL 10Monahan, Kathryn6 2:38.99   9.0

33.22 40.64 36.8148.32

B - Final

LW 10Iba, Maya7 2:35.39   7.0

32.38 42.53 33.0247.46

SEHM 12Sheinkopf, Zoe8 2:35.68   5.0

32.90 40.99 36.4945.30

SEHM 11Avery, Lauren9 2:40.44   4.0

36.48 37.05

SEDRO  9Johnson, Kelsey E10 2:41.52   3.0

31.87 38.76 38.3652.53

NOOK  9Oettel, Arlissa11 2:44.67   2.0

35.58 39.21 38.3751.51

BELL 10Dahl, Grace12 2:44.86   1.0

34.43 40.73 35.8953.81

 
#203  Girls 200 Yard IM

Pool: 2:07.03 1998# Courtney Ellis

DIST: 2:11.24 2011* Carlee Bock

STAT2:22.90

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SEHM 11Lam, Shirley1 2:23.75 q

31.75 34.76 33.8643.38

SEHM  9Holmgren, Hannah2 2:24.74 q

31.73 37.52 34.1141.38

SAMM 12Wai, Carmen3 2:31.74 q

31.86 38.05 35.4846.35

ANAC  9Wyll, Bella4 2:34.12 q

31.82 38.07 37.1247.11

SQUAL 11Vonfeldt, Abby5 2:34.99 q

33.78 37.09 35.2348.89

SQUAL 10Monahan, Kathryn6 2:36.68 q

33.14 39.79 36.3747.38

SEHM 12Sheinkopf, Zoe7 2:39.00 q

32.85 40.88 37.4447.83

LW 10Iba, Maya8 2:39.43 q

33.76 43.99 34.8946.79

SEHM 11Avery, Lauren9 2:41.67 q

37.14 42.61 37.3244.60

NOOK  9Oettel, Arlissa10 2:46.28 q

36.58 39.12 38.3852.20

SEDRO  9Johnson, Kelsey E11 2:46.76 q

31.82 38.40 40.6655.88

BELL 10Dahl, Grace12 2:48.48 q

34.94 41.12 39.0353.39

B-E 12Brunson, Annie13 2:50.54

37.85 45.80 40.4346.46

BELL 11Smith, Madison14 2:51.77

35.39 49.17 39.1248.09

ANAC 12Grieves, Larissa15 2:54.52

38.25 44.30 39.7252.25

BELL 11Kulm, Roxy16 2:54.94

41.01 42.43 39.5052.00

B-E 10Tampinco, Stephanie17 2:55.76

34.82 43.62 41.9255.40

ARBMR 11Maher, Alison18 2:57.56

40.15 45.61 41.4250.38

B-E 12Deland, Brenna19 3:04.20

42.07 45.52 43.3453.27

BELL  9Lochridge, Emma20 3:07.16

45.77 44.23 41.5355.63

ARBMR 12Van Hollebeke, Donna21 3:11.41

40.99 47.10 45.4657.86

LW 10Yee, Samantha22 3:14.36

38.06 48.36 43.081:04.86

LYDN 10Honcoop, Mindy23 3:19.78

44.51 50.69 47.1557.43

ANAC  9Weisz, Rachel--- DQ

37.57 41.45 36.8447.59

 
#204  Girls 50 Yard Free

Pool: 24.19 2001# Rebecca Sturdy

DIST: 24.70 2010* Ali Fisher

STAT26.20

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LW 10Kucinski-Murphy, Clare1 25.65 STAT

LW 12McKinney, Jessica2 25.73 STAT

SEHM 11McGuire, Molly3 26.70   12.0

LW  9Walker, Hannah4 26.91   11.0

SQUAL 11Dohm, Maddi5 27.05   10.0

LW 11Bonnell, Brooke6 27.13   9.0

B - Final

SAMM  9Ziegan, Blaire7 26.81   7.0

SQUAL  9Fowler, Shaye8 27.44   5.0

LYDN 11Umbaugh, Shelby9 28.02   4.0

SEHM 12Carbone, Sophia10 28.37   3.0

BELL  9Lewis, Margot11 28.44   2.0

ARBMR  9Mitchell, Caitlin12 28.67   1.0

 
#204  Girls 50 Yard Free

Pool: 24.19 2001# Rebecca Sturdy

DIST: 24.70 2010* Ali Fisher

STAT26.20

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LW 12McKinney, Jessica1 25.71 qSTAT

LW 10Kucinski-Murphy, Clare2 26.02 qSTAT

SEHM 11McGuire, Molly3 26.72 q

SQUAL 11Dohm, Maddi4 26.95 q

LW  9Walker, Hannah5 27.10 q

LW 11Bonnell, Brooke6 27.28 q

SQUAL  9Fowler, Shaye7 27.72 q

LYDN 11Umbaugh, Shelby8 27.74 q

SAMM  9Ziegan, Blaire9 27.91 q

BELL  9Lewis, Margot10 28.15 q

SEHM 12Carbone, Sophia11 28.23 q

ARBMR  9Mitchell, Caitlin12 29.03 q

SEHM  9Day, Leah13 29.07

SQUAL 10Gallant, Janae14 29.13
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2A NORTHWEST DISTRICT 1 - 11/2/2012 to 11/3/2012

2012 Girls Swimming &Diving Championships

Fidalgo Pool & Fitness Center, Anacortes, WA

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#204  Girls 50 Yard Free)

BELL 11Kindlund, Ellie*15 29.46

BELL 12Lopez, Valentina*15 29.46

SAMM 12Mulholland-Salazar, Olivia17 29.57

SEHM  9Grambo, Sophie18 29.67

SEDRO 11Jack, Shannon19 30.05

BELL 11DuBois, Yvonne20 30.13

ARBMR 12Wilson, Tara21 30.14

SEDRO 12Schols, Alysa22 30.45

LYDN  9Elias, Jadyn23 30.59

ANAC  9Graham, Maddy--- DQ

 
#205  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Pool: 489.40 2005# Samantha Young

DIST: 345.50 2011* Tori Franzen

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

SQUAL 12Franzen, Tori1 326.05   16.0

LW  9Popovici, Nadia2 292.65   13.0

BELL 11Kindlund, Ellie3 276.70   12.0

ARBMR  9Krueger, Riley4 267.25   11.0

SAMM  9Troje, McKenna5 253.00   10.0

LW 11Sarda, Shay6 251.75   9.0

ARBMR 10Main, Claire7 247.75   7.0

ARBMR 10Bequette, Sierra8 242.45   5.0

SQUAL 11Krussow, Madi9 219.10   4.0

SEHM 12Keneipp, Olivia10 213.55   3.0

SEHM 11Lucke, Emily11 196.45   2.0

LW 11Cairns, Amara12 187.90   1.0

BELL  9Walker, Shea13 153.80

BELL  9Sturnhagen, Sunni14 152.25

SEHM 11Schackel, Zoe15 137.80

 
#205  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Pool: 489.40 2005# Samantha Young

DIST: 345.50 2011* Tori Franzen

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

SQUAL 12Franzen, Tori1 232.35 q

LW  9Popovici, Nadia2 210.50 q

BELL 11Kindlund, Ellie3 199.70 q

ARBMR  9Krueger, Riley4 193.10 q

SAMM  9Troje, McKenna5 192.20 q

LW 11Sarda, Shay6 178.20 q

ARBMR 10Main, Claire7 176.95 q

ARBMR 10Bequette, Sierra8 169.85 q

SQUAL 11Krussow, Madi9 156.10 q

SEHM 12Keneipp, Olivia10 152.40 q

SEHM 11Lucke, Emily11 142.20 q

LW 11Cairns, Amara12 134.25 q

SEHM 11Schackel, Zoe13 117.70 q

BELL  9Walker, Shea14 116.15 q

BELL  9Sturnhagen, Sunni15 93.35 q

 
#205  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Pool: 489.40 2005# Samantha Young

DIST: 345.50 2011* Tori Franzen

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

SQUAL 12Franzen, Tori1 152.45 q

LW  9Popovici, Nadia2 141.80 q

SAMM  9Troje, McKenna3 129.35 q

ARBMR  9Krueger, Riley4 124.30 q

BELL 11Kindlund, Ellie5 119.70 q

LW 11Sarda, Shay6 117.50 q

SQUAL 11Krussow, Madi7 113.60 q

ARBMR 10Main, Claire8 104.05 q

ARBMR 10Bequette, Sierra9 100.95 q

SEHM 12Keneipp, Olivia10 91.45 q

SEHM 11Lucke, Emily11 86.10 q

LW 11Cairns, Amara12 82.80 q

BELL  9Walker, Shea13 77.15 q

BELL  9Sturnhagen, Sunni14 65.30 q

SEHM 11Schackel, Zoe15 63.30 q

ANAC 11Brenner, Katy--- SCR

SQUAL 11Jones, Samantha--- SCR

 
#206  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Pool: 55.72 2001# Rebecca Sturdy

DIST: 1:01.65 2009* Amy Renslo

STAT1:03.90

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SQUAL  9Nielsen, Olivia1 1:01.88 STAT

29.26 32.62

ARBMR 12McCloskey, Claire2 1:04.10   13.0

29.78 34.32

SEDRO 12Olson, Rachel3 1:05.22   12.0

30.53 34.69

SAMM 12Wai, Carmen4 1:06.35   11.0

31.21 35.14

LW 12Chopp, Laura5 1:07.20   10.0

29.85 37.35

SQUAL 12Doyle, Kaitlin6 1:09.47   9.0

31.81 37.66

B - Final

ANAC  9Wyll, Bella7 1:08.76   7.0

32.03 36.73

LW 11Elkayssi, Malika8 1:08.98   5.0

32.11 36.87

SEDRO  9Johnson, Kelsey E9 1:10.51   4.0

31.90 38.61

SEHM 11Lucke, Emily10 1:11.01   3.0

34.55 36.46

SEHM 12Sheinkopf, Zoe11 1:11.22   2.0

33.03 38.19

SEHM 12Siegfried, Julie12 1:11.87   1.0

34.03 37.84

 
#206  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Pool: 55.72 2001# Rebecca Sturdy

DIST: 1:01.65 2009* Amy Renslo

STAT1:03.90

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SQUAL  9Nielsen, Olivia1 1:02.62 qSTAT

29.63 32.99

ARBMR 12McCloskey, Claire2 1:04.29 q

29.66 34.63

SEDRO 12Olson, Rachel3 1:05.77 q

30.68 35.09

SAMM 12Wai, Carmen4 1:06.50 q

31.32 35.18

LW 12Chopp, Laura5 1:07.95 q

31.09 36.86

SQUAL 12Doyle, Kaitlin6 1:09.14 q

31.86 37.28

LW 11Elkayssi, Malika7 1:09.85 q

32.36 37.49

SEHM 11Lucke, Emily8 1:10.78 q

33.73 37.05

SEHM 12Sheinkopf, Zoe9 1:10.83 q

32.47 38.36

ANAC  9Wyll, Bella10 1:11.07 q

33.05 38.02

SEHM 12Siegfried, Julie11 1:11.79 q

33.51 38.28

SEDRO  9Johnson, Kelsey E12 1:11.81 q

33.51 38.30

LYDN  9Hollander, Sarah13 1:12.17

34.34 37.83

SQUAL 11McGhee, Savannah14 1:13.94

34.42 39.52

ARBMR 11Nixon, Samantha15 1:14.19

34.59 39.60

SQUAL 12Ekkelkamp, Leanna16 1:14.68

34.48 40.20

LW  9LaFramboise, Emily17 1:15.54

33.19 42.35

BELL 11Smith, Madison18 1:16.37

35.55 40.82

BELL 10Dahl, Grace19 1:17.12

36.05 41.07

ANAC 11Bigelow, Tara20 1:19.09

36.04 43.05

SAMM  9Topp, Leah21 1:19.83

37.17 42.66

LYDN 10Brockett, Tara22 1:21.00

39.29 41.71

LW 10Yee, Samantha23 1:22.56

37.60 44.96

ANAC  9Weisz, Rachel24 1:25.35

39.11 46.24
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2A NORTHWEST DISTRICT 1 - 11/2/2012 to 11/3/2012

2012 Girls Swimming &Diving Championships

Fidalgo Pool & Fitness Center, Anacortes, WA

Results
 
#207  Girls 100 Yard Free

Pool: 52.73 2010# Katie Kaestner

DIST: 52.73 2010* Katie Kaestner

STAT57.90

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LW 12McKinney, Jessica1 55.96 STAT

26.79 29.17

SEHM 11McGuire, Molly2 57.92   13.0

27.70 30.22

SAMM  9Ziegan, Blaire3 59.52   12.0

28.06 31.46

LW 10LeMaster, Lauren4 59.74   11.0

28.53 31.21

SAMM 12Martin, Riley5 1:00.04   10.0

28.37 31.67

SQUAL 11Dohm, Maddi6 1:01.08   9.0

27.96 33.12

B - Final

BELL 10McNabb, Anna7 1:01.09   7.0

30.24 30.85

SEHM 11Djukic, Nina8 1:01.29   5.0

29.45 31.84

LW 11Bonnell, Brooke9 1:01.75   4.0

29.44 32.31

SEHM 12Carbone, Sophia10 1:02.50   3.0

30.59 31.91

LW  9Walker, Hannah11 1:03.27   2.0

30.26 33.01

SQUAL 10Monahan, Kathryn12 1:04.00   1.0

30.21 33.79

 
#207  Girls 100 Yard Free

Pool: 52.73 2010# Katie Kaestner

DIST: 52.73 2010* Katie Kaestner

STAT57.90

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LW 12McKinney, Jessica1 56.12 qSTAT

26.48 29.64

SEHM 11McGuire, Molly2 58.27 q

27.57 30.70

SQUAL 11Dohm, Maddi3 1:00.44 q

28.24 32.20

SAMM 12Martin, Riley4 1:00.55 q

29.05 31.50

LW 10LeMaster, Lauren5 1:00.87 q

29.17 31.70

SAMM  9Ziegan, Blaire6 1:01.04 q

29.31 31.73

SEHM 11Djukic, Nina7 1:01.17 q

28.99 32.18

LW 11Bonnell, Brooke8 1:01.43 q

29.65 31.78

SEHM 12Carbone, Sophia9 1:01.75 q

29.95 31.80

BELL 10McNabb, Anna10 1:01.78 q

30.30 31.48

LW  9Walker, Hannah11 1:01.97 q

28.95 33.02

SQUAL 10Monahan, Kathryn12 1:02.42 q

29.51 32.91

BELL  9Lewis, Margot13 1:02.61

30.42 32.19

SQUAL 10Witt, Ivana14 1:03.53

30.76 32.77

SEHM  9Grambo, Sophie15 1:04.21

30.72 33.49

SAMM 12Mulholland-Salazar, Olivia16 1:04.60

31.28 33.32

SAMM 12Baker, Sarah17 1:04.99

ARBMR 11Barela, Vayle18 1:05.58

31.11 34.47

SQUAL 10Gallant, Janae19 1:05.73

BELL 12Lopez, Valentina20 1:06.55

31.63 34.92

BELL 10Smith, Savannah21 1:06.63

LYDN  9Uribe, Annie22 1:08.56

B-E 11Compton, Hayley23 1:14.56

SEDRO 11Holmes, Kadie24 1:18.89

 
#208  Girls 500 Yard Free

Pool: 4:59.12 1996# Tera Sherard

DIST: 5:16.17 2008* Jessica Vlasic

STAT5:44.90

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BELL 11Gillman, Madeline1 5:22.99 STAT

29.67 32.14 32.9932.67

33.05 33.13 32.82 32.63

32.46 31.43

SEHM 10Roley, Gwendolyn2 5:26.92 STAT

30.41 32.37 33.3433.08

33.17 33.28 33.22 32.93

32.89 32.23

ARBMR  9McCloskey, Kaelee3 5:33.15 STAT

29.73 32.82 33.3333.79

33.77 33.96 34.14 34.20

34.01 33.40

ARBMR 12McCloskey, Claire4 5:48.76   11.0

31.31 33.99 35.4134.80

35.60 35.47 35.74 35.62

35.82 35.00

LW  9Rector, Gabrielle5 5:51.01   10.0

30.86 33.43 35.4534.61

35.47 36.29 36.68 36.60

36.14 35.48

SEHM 10Poehlman, Ellie6 5:52.27   9.0

31.43 34.48 35.8135.27

36.01 36.06 35.83 36.08

36.17 35.13

B - Final

ANAC 11Masters, April7 5:58.94   7.0

32.35 35.57 36.2236.07

36.86 36.88 36.81 36.90

36.54 34.74

SQUAL 12Doyle, Kaitlin8 6:15.18   5.0

34.38 36.79 38.0237.62

37.98 37.95 38.35 38.25

38.13 37.71

BELL 12Johnson, Kaia9 6:21.17   4.0

34.10 37.33 38.8337.94

39.08 38.33 39.22 39.61

38.85 37.88

SEHM 11Richan, Kailee10 6:26.40   3.0

31.72 36.73 38.5038.54

39.55 39.98 41.08 41.24

40.98 38.08

SAMM 10Ben-Varon, Aliza11 6:26.99   2.0

34.48 37.57 38.7638.04

37.90 39.70 40.85 40.51

41.06 38.12

SEHM  9Schoenecker, Savanna12 6:36.98   1.0

33.71 38.69 40.5340.37

41.09 41.26 41.03 40.86

40.58 38.86

 
#208  Girls 500 Yard Free

Pool: 4:59.12 1996# Tera Sherard

DIST: 5:16.17 2008* Jessica Vlasic

STAT5:44.90

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BELL 11Gillman, Madeline1 5:22.67 qSTAT

30.36 32.47 32.7433.16

32.99 32.54 32.56 32.28

31.98 31.59

SEHM 10Roley, Gwendolyn2 5:27.70 qSTAT

ARBMR  9McCloskey, Kaelee3 5:46.59 q

30.49 34.90 35.0835.70

35.30 34.65 35.43 35.51

35.46 34.07

ARBMR 12McCloskey, Claire4 5:50.10 q

LW  9Rector, Gabrielle5 5:51.59 q

31.08 33.63 35.3534.36

36.32 36.38 36.70 36.17

36.38 35.22

SEHM 10Poehlman, Ellie6 5:52.19 q

30.71 34.87 35.9235.71

36.01 36.36 36.46 36.14

35.46 34.55

ANAC 11Masters, April7 5:57.32 q
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2A NORTHWEST DISTRICT 1 - 11/2/2012 to 11/3/2012

2012 Girls Swimming &Diving Championships

Fidalgo Pool & Fitness Center, Anacortes, WA

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#208  Girls 500 Yard Free)

SQUAL 12Doyle, Kaitlin8 6:16.60 q

35.50 37.84 37.8737.84

38.21 37.75 37.75 38.12

38.08 37.64

BELL 12Johnson, Kaia9 6:21.32 q

33.52 36.36 38.5138.22

39.09 39.02 39.49 39.96

39.47 37.68

SEHM  9Schoenecker, Savanna10 6:25.57 q

33.38 38.07 38.9038.84

39.10 39.62 39.32 40.00

39.93 38.41

SAMM 10Ben-Varon, Aliza11 6:28.71 q

34.11 36.69 39.6838.37

38.86 40.46 40.60 40.98

40.68 38.28

SEHM 11Richan, Kailee12 6:29.15 q

BELL 11Ince, Sage13 6:37.59

BELL 10Montanez, Emily14 6:54.03

35.77 40.65 42.5042.48

43.83 43.66 43.69 43.28

40.43 37.74

ANAC 12McKeen, Elizabeth15 7:09.05

ANAC 12Soderstrom, Erin16 7:10.64

38.98 43.69

44.41 44.83 44.97 44.03

43.76 40.79

ANAC 11Morgan, Celeste17 7:11.70

36.64 42.96 45.0744.48

45.10 45.04 44.72 45.10

43.25 39.34

LW 10Krossa, Ellie18 7:18.08

35.88 41.32 44.9944.49

46.28 46.43 46.68 45.93

45.24 40.84

SQUAL 10Tapparo, Amanda19 7:20.77

37.13 42.39 45.5544.01

45.68 45.01 46.24 45.85

46.24 42.67

LYDN 12Honcoop, Molly20 7:23.49

37.59 43.46 45.5145.10

46.10 46.14 45.74 46.40

44.87 42.58

B-E 11Wesen, Miranda21 7:27.64

38.62 42.23 45.2544.27

45.51 46.05 47.11 47.24

47.07 44.29

LYDN 12Byma, Christine22 7:35.61

39.82 45.25 47.2547.26

47.90 47.38 46.77 46.18

46.00 41.80

NOOK 11Christofferson, Kim23 7:59.20

47.64 41.00

ARBMR 11Schneider, Maddy--- DQ

37.64 40.25 45.1643.97

46.20 46.40 46.64 47.03

47.40 44.58

 
#209  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

Pool: 1:40.68 2005# Squalicum

S. McDonald, S. Ebbesen, B. Sedal, K. Runestrand

DIST: 1:43.28 2006* Squalicum High School

C Bock, C King, L Stickling, R Martin

STAT1:48.50

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

LW1 1:46.75 STAT

Bonnell, Brooke 11 Chopp, Laura 12

Walker, Hannah 9 Iba, Maya 10

27.44 26.95 26.3426.02

SEHM2 1:48.55   26.0

McGuire, Molly 11 Holmgren, Hannah 9

Poehlman, Ellie 10 Roley, Gwendolyn 10

27.30 27.20 26.5527.50

SQUAL3 1:48.95   24.0

Nielsen, Olivia 9 Fowler, Shaye 9

Monahan, Kathryn 10 Dohm, Maddi 11

27.07 27.22 26.7727.89

BELL4 1:50.75   22.0

McNabb, Anna 10 Lopez, Valentina 12

Lewis, Margot 9 Gillman, Madeline 11

28.37 28.89 25.5527.94

SAMM5 1:50.97   20.0

Matthes, Gillian 10 Martin, Riley 12

Wai, Carmen 12 Ziegan, Blaire 9

27.96 27.62 27.0228.37

LYDN6 1:56.07   18.0

Hollander, Hannah 12 Uribe, Annie 9

Elias, Jadyn 9 Umbaugh, Shelby 11

28.98 30.43 27.5229.14

B - Final

SEDRO7 1:54.46   14.0

Schols, Alysa 12 Jack, Shannon 11

Johnson, Kelsey E 9 Olson, Rachel 12

30.02 28.29 27.5128.64

ANAC8 1:57.16   10.0

Graham, Maddy 9 Wyll, Bella 9

Bigelow, Tara 11 Masters, April 11

30.21 28.62 28.7629.57

ARBMR9 1:57.50   8.0

Wilson, Tara 12 Barela, Vayle 11

Maher, Alison 11 Mitchell, Caitlin 9

29.79 29.80 28.1129.80

B-E10 2:05.47   6.0

Brunson, Annie 12 Deland, Brenna 12

Compton, Hayley 11 Tampinco, Stephanie 10

32.02 32.74 28.2532.46

NOOK11 2:20.39   4.0

Erdmann, Acesha 12 Kipling, Katie 10

Stadt, Emily 11 VanderVeen, Kori 10

33.95 35.58 34.0236.84

 
#209  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

Pool: 1:40.68 2005# Squalicum

S. McDonald, S. Ebbesen, B. Sedal, K. Runestrand

DIST: 1:43.28 2006* Squalicum High School

C Bock, C King, L Stickling, R Martin

STAT1:48.50

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LW1 1:48.01 qSTAT

Bonnell, Brooke 11 Chopp, Laura 12

Walker, Hannah 9 Iba, Maya 10

27.58 26.71 26.5427.18

SEHM2 1:48.71 q

McGuire, Molly 11 Holmgren, Hannah 9

Carbone, Sophia 12 Roley, Gwendolyn 10

27.08 26.94 26.6328.06

SQUAL3 1:51.98 q

Fowler, Shaye 9 Gallant, Janae 10

Monahan, Kathryn 10 Dohm, Maddi 11

28.06 28.69 26.9428.29

SAMM4 1:52.58 q

Matthes, Gillian 10 Martin, Riley 12

Wai, Carmen 12 Ziegan, Blaire 9

28.32 27.99 28.0528.22

BELL5 1:52.89 q

McNabb, Anna 10 Lopez, Valentina 12

Lewis, Margot 9 Gillman, Madeline 11

28.83 29.44 26.1528.47

LYDN6 1:56.97 q

Hollander, Hannah 12 Uribe, Annie 9

Elias, Jadyn 9 Umbaugh, Shelby 11

29.05 31.14 27.1829.60

SEDRO7 1:57.49 q

Schols, Alysa 12 Jack, Shannon 11

Johnson, Kelsey E 9 Olson, Rachel 12

30.70 28.97 29.0428.78

ANAC8 1:59.48 q

Graham, Maddy 9 Wyll, Bella 9

Bigelow, Tara 11 Masters, April 11

31.20 30.67 28.5429.07

ARBMR9 2:00.45 q

Wilson, Tara 12 Barela, Vayle 11

Maher, Alison 11 Mitchell, Caitlin 9

30.88 30.59 29.1629.82
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2A NORTHWEST DISTRICT 1 - 11/2/2012 to 11/3/2012

2012 Girls Swimming &Diving Championships

Fidalgo Pool & Fitness Center, Anacortes, WA

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#209  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

B-E10 2:06.31 q

Brunson, Annie 12 Deland, Brenna 12

Compton, Hayley 11 Tampinco, Stephanie 10

32.39 32.82 28.3532.75

NOOK11 2:21.52 q

Erdmann, Acesha 12 Kipling, Katie 10

Stadt, Emily 11 VanderVeen, Kori 10

34.38 37.09 33.7336.32

 
#210  Girls 100 Yard Back

Pool: 55.73 2002# Rebecca Sturdy

DIST: 58.90 2010* Carlee Bock

STAT1:06.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LW 10Kucinski-Murphy, Clare1 1:03.16 STAT

30.21 32.95

LW  9Rector, Gabrielle2 1:03.57 STAT

30.69 32.88

SQUAL  9Nielsen, Olivia3 1:04.12 STAT

31.51 32.61

SEHM 11Lam, Shirley4 1:05.29 STAT

31.16 34.13

SEDRO 12Olson, Rachel5 1:05.72 STAT

32.11 33.61

ARBMR  9McCloskey, Kaelee6 1:06.17   9.0

32.23 33.94

B - Final

SQUAL 11Vonfeldt, Abby7 1:07.67   7.0

32.73 34.94

LYDN  9Hollander, Sarah8 1:07.73   5.0

33.05 34.68

SEHM 11Djukic, Nina9 1:08.20   4.0

33.14 35.06

SAMM 12Martin, Riley10 1:08.59   3.0

33.47 35.12

LW 11Elkayssi, Malika11 1:09.09   2.0

33.29 35.80

SEHM 10Mundell, Megan12 1:09.48   1.0

33.89 35.59

 
#210  Girls 100 Yard Back

Pool: 55.73 2002# Rebecca Sturdy

DIST: 58.90 2010* Carlee Bock

STAT1:06.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LW 10Kucinski-Murphy, Clare1 1:04.02 qSTAT

30.81 33.21

SQUAL  9Nielsen, Olivia2 1:04.71 qSTAT

31.66 33.05

SEDRO 12Olson, Rachel3 1:05.51 qSTAT

31.96 33.55

LW  9Rector, Gabrielle4 1:05.62 qSTAT

31.81 33.81

SEHM 11Lam, Shirley5 1:05.85 qSTAT

31.24 34.61

ARBMR  9McCloskey, Kaelee6 1:06.07 q

32.45 33.62

SQUAL 11Vonfeldt, Abby7 1:06.96 q

32.26 34.70

SEHM 10Mundell, Megan8 1:08.36 q

33.47 34.89

SEHM 11Djukic, Nina9 1:08.38 q

33.56 34.82

LYDN  9Hollander, Sarah10 1:08.62 q

33.34 35.28

LW 11Elkayssi, Malika11 1:08.91 q

33.14 35.77

SAMM 12Martin, Riley12 1:09.19 q

33.99 35.20

SQUAL 10Witt, Ivana13 1:10.02

34.73 35.29

SEHM 12Siegfried, Julie14 1:10.72

34.44 36.28

SEDRO 11Jack, Shannon15 1:13.05

34.68 38.37

NOOK  9Oettel, Arlissa16 1:14.77

36.44 38.33

ANAC 12Soderstrom, Erin17 1:16.89

37.73 39.16

ANAC 12Grieves, Larissa18 1:17.02

38.13 38.89

BELL 10Smith, Savannah19 1:17.15

37.37 39.78

LW 11Raabe, Katie20 1:17.36

37.56 39.80

BELL 11Kulm, Roxy21 1:17.59

38.37 39.22

ARBMR 11Tran, Dana22 1:17.90

37.78 40.12

BELL 10Montanez, Emily*23 1:21.37

40.19 41.18

SQUAL 10Salkield, Chloe*23 1:21.37

39.40 41.97

 
#211  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Pool: 1:04.84 2011# Katie Kaestner

DIST: 1:04.84 2011* Katie Kaestner

STAT1:13.90

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SQUAL 11Hegeberg, Josephine1 1:11.02 STAT

33.13 37.89

SEHM  9Holmgren, Hannah*2 1:11.20 STAT

33.86 37.34

LW  9VanStone, Jayna*2 1:11.20 STAT

33.80 37.40

SAMM 10Matthes, Gillian4 1:15.41   11.0

35.25 40.16

SEHM  9Day, Leah5 1:17.22   10.0

36.72 40.50

SAMM 12Baker, Sarah--- DQ

36.82

B - Final

SQUAL  9Fowler, Shaye7 1:16.15   7.0

35.94 40.21

BELL 10Brice, Emma8 1:19.30   5.0

36.65 42.65

SEDRO 12Schols, Alysa9 1:20.82   4.0

37.60 43.22

SEHM 11Avery, Lauren10 1:21.57   3.0

38.87 42.70

LYDN 12Hollander, Hannah11 1:22.02   2.0

38.96 43.06

LW 10Iba, Maya12 1:22.88   1.0

39.26 43.62

 
#211  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Pool: 1:04.84 2011# Katie Kaestner

DIST: 1:04.84 2011* Katie Kaestner

STAT1:13.90

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LW  9VanStone, Jayna1 1:10.87 qSTAT

33.43 37.44

SQUAL 11Hegeberg, Josephine2 1:11.63 qSTAT

34.30 37.33

SEHM  9Holmgren, Hannah3 1:12.35 qSTAT

34.46 37.89

SAMM 10Matthes, Gillian4 1:14.55 q

34.71 39.84

SAMM 12Baker, Sarah5 1:18.78 q

36.29 42.49

SEHM  9Day, Leah6 1:18.93 q

37.60 41.33

BELL 10Brice, Emma7 1:19.94 q

38.22 41.72

SQUAL  9Fowler, Shaye8 1:20.24 q

38.11 42.13

SEHM 11Avery, Lauren9 1:20.40 q

38.60 41.80

SEDRO 12Schols, Alysa10 1:21.25 q

37.85 43.40

LW 10Iba, Maya11 1:21.60 q

39.21 42.39

LYDN 12Hollander, Hannah12 1:22.43 q

38.90 43.53

BELL 11DuBois, Yvonne13 1:22.55

38.55 44.00

LW  9LaFramboise, Emily14 1:23.12

39.00 44.12
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2A NORTHWEST DISTRICT 1 - 11/2/2012 to 11/3/2012

2012 Girls Swimming &Diving Championships
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#211  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

B-E 12Brunson, Annie15 1:24.21

39.18 45.03

B-E 10Tampinco, Stephanie16 1:25.80

39.92 45.88

SQUAL 12Rogers, Julie17 1:26.21

39.43 46.78

ANAC 11Morgan, Celeste18 1:26.59

41.10 45.49

ANAC  9Sharp, Sydney19 1:27.00

40.30 46.70

SEHM 12Delgado, Katherine20 1:27.23

40.47 46.76

ARBMR 11Maher, Alison21 1:28.43

41.42 47.01

LW 10Krossa, Ellie22 1:28.49

41.94 46.55

SQUAL 11McGhee, Savannah23 1:28.71

42.27 46.44

ARBMR 12Wilson, Tara24 1:32.30

44.21 48.09

 
#212  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

Pool: 3:42.00 1994# Bainbridge Island

DIST: 3:45.36 2011* Squalicum High School

J Hegeberg, R Martin, C King, C Bock

STAT3:59.90

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

LW1 3:46.52 STAT

Chopp, Laura 12 Kucinski-Murphy, Clare 10

McKinney, Jessica 12 VanStone, Jayna 9

28.23 59.14 56.6826.95

26.11 55.84 26.43 54.86

SEHM2 3:52.94 STAT

McGuire, Molly 11 Poehlman, Ellie 10

Lam, Shirley 11 Roley, Gwendolyn 10

27.53 57.90 1:00.0628.65

27.70 58.27 27.41 56.71

SQUAL3 4:00.35   24.0

Fowler, Shaye 9 Hegeberg, Josephine 11

Vonfeldt, Abby 11 Monahan, Kathryn 10

28.44 59.99 57.7227.85

28.98 59.99 28.89 1:02.65

BELL4 4:03.48   22.0

McNabb, Anna 10 Gillman, Madeline 11

Johnson, Kaia 12 Lewis, Margot 9

29.85 1:01.23 55.6726.65

29.67 1:03.70 29.71 1:02.88

ARBMR5 4:10.74   20.0

Barela, Vayle 11 Mitchell, Caitlin 9

McCloskey, Kaelee 9 McCloskey, Claire 12

31.15 1:05.32 1:03.6329.60

28.42 1:01.24 28.58 1:00.55

LYDN6 4:17.99   18.0

Hollander, Hannah 12 Uribe, Annie 9

Umbaugh, Shelby 11 Hollander, Sarah 9

30.77 1:05.48 1:06.8131.47

29.77 1:04.09 29.40 1:01.61

B - Final

ANAC7 4:16.45   14.0

Graham, Maddy 9 Wyll, Bella 9

Bigelow, Tara 11 Masters, April 11

32.45 1:07.68 1:01.6629.07

30.44 1:05.20 29.47 1:01.91

SAMM8 4:19.95   10.0

Ben-Varon, Aliza 10 Topp, Leah 9

Mulholland-Salazar, Olivia 12Baker, Sarah 12

30.05 1:03.47 1:06.0930.69

29.84 1:03.08 31.70 1:07.31

B-E9 5:07.76   8.0

Brown, Shayla 12 Jensen, Josephine 9

Brownell, Eliza 9 Wesen, Miranda 11

36.12 1:18.39 1:17.9036.60

36.47 1:17.31 35.13 1:14.16

NOOK--- DQ

Christofferson, Kim 11 Kipling, Katie 10

VanderVeen, Kori 10 Oettel, Arlissa 9

1:20.51 1:20.4437.63

33.66 1:25.97 20.32 54.77

 
#212  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

Pool: 3:42.00 1994# Bainbridge Island

DIST: 3:45.36 2011* Squalicum High School

J Hegeberg, R Martin, C King, C Bock

STAT3:59.90

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LW1 3:49.31 qSTAT

Chopp, Laura 12 Kucinski-Murphy, Clare 10

McKinney, Jessica 12 VanStone, Jayna 9

28.32 59.04 58.0616.12

26.31 56.38 26.75 55.83

SEHM2 3:56.29 qSTAT

McGuire, Molly 11 Djukic, Nina 11

Lam, Shirley 11 Roley, Gwendolyn 10

27.99 58.83 1:00.7029.11

27.57 58.56 28.11 58.20

BELL3 4:04.90 q

McNabb, Anna 10 Gillman, Madeline 11

Johnson, Kaia 12 Lewis, Margot 9

30.25 1:01.33 56.6127.20

30.03 1:03.62 30.29 1:03.34

SQUAL4 4:09.47 q

Vonfeldt, Abby 11 Monahan, Kathryn 10

Fowler, Shaye 9 Hegeberg, Josephine 11

29.98 1:01.60 1:04.1028.81

31.10 1:05.96 27.59 57.81

ARBMR5 4:11.55 q

Barela, Vayle 11 Mitchell, Caitlin 9

McCloskey, Kaelee 9 McCloskey, Claire 12

32.39 1:07.32 1:03.9630.62

28.46 59.58 28.55 1:00.69

LYDN6 4:17.56 q

Hollander, Hannah 12 Uribe, Annie 9

Umbaugh, Shelby 11 Hollander, Sarah 9

30.76 1:05.05 1:07.7932.23

29.71 1:03.85 29.21 1:00.87

ANAC7 4:18.75 q

Graham, Maddy 9 Wyll, Bella 9

Bigelow, Tara 11 Masters, April 11

32.56 1:07.03 1:05.5631.05

30.76 1:05.15 28.77 1:01.01

SAMM8 4:24.28 q

Ben-Varon, Aliza 10 Topp, Leah 9

Mulholland-Salazar, Olivia 12Baker, Sarah 12

30.44 1:03.60 1:07.2732.05

30.26 1:04.14 32.54 1:09.27

NOOK9 5:07.05 q

Mattson-Hughes, Aurora 12 Christofferson, Kim 11

VanderVeen, Kori 10 Oettel, Arlissa 9

38.38 1:21.22 1:24.5441.11

34.64 1:15.54 31.87 1:05.75

B-E10 5:09.61 q

Brown, Shayla 12 Jensen, Josephine 9

Brownell, Eliza 9 Wesen, Miranda 11

35.86 1:17.33 1:19.3836.62

36.01 1:16.49 36.38 1:16.41

SEDRO--- DQ

Swanson, Katie 12 McClenaghan, Riley 9

Ristow, Aidan 11 Holmes, Kadie 11

35.95 1:17.20 1:16.8334.71

39.02

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 212

1. Lake Washington High School 300.5

2. Sehome High School 253.5

3. Squalicum High School 221

4. Sammamish High School 140

5. Archbishop Murphy High School 115

6. Bellingham High School 111

7. Sedro Woolley  High School 67

8. Anacortes High School 63

9. Lynden High School 61

10. Burlington Edison High School 22

11. Nooksack Valley High School 12


